PROMOTION RUNS
1ST SEPT - 24TH DEC 2024
Please contact your local Eyre and Elliston branch for more details. Prices exclude VAT.
ku.oc.notsille&erye.www
kunotsilleeryenotsilleerye@
LONDON & SOUTH EAST
BRANCHES
MULTI POSITION
SECURITY FLOODLIGHT
4000K
NEUTRAL
WHITE IP65
Rating Beam Angle
110º
Installation
Easy MOTION
SENSOR
PIR VERSION
• Innovative Fit & Tilt multi-position ball joint for perfect directional focus – increase
security lighting up those difficult to reach areas
• 2-part installation bracket for easy access quick & simple installation
• IP65 Corrosion-resistant die cast aluminium housing with tempered glass
• Pre-wired 1m H05RN-F rubber cable
• High efficiency 120lm/W long-life LED chips
• CRI 80 – suitable for use with CCTV
• Equivalent light to traditional halogen – 90% energy savings
• Suitable for residential or commercial outdoor security lighting
• Perfect for driveways, gardens, patios, entrance and walkways
• PIR version with dusk-till-dawn override – Time & Lux adjustable
CAT NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE
EFLD10B40 10W Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Black £4.50
EFLD10B40P 10W PIR Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Dusk-Till-Dawn Override PIR - Black £12.00
EFLD20B40 20W Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Black £7.50
EFLD20B40P 20W PIR Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Dusk-Till-Dawn Override PIR - Black £14.00
EFLD30B40 30W Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Black £11.50
EFLD30B40P 30W PIR Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Dusk-Till-Dawn Override PIR - Black £18.00
EFLD50B40 50W Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Black £16.00
EFLD50B40P 50W PIR Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Dusk-Till-Dawn Override PIR - Black £23.50
EFLD100B40 100W Floodlight with Ball Joint 1M Cable - Black £45.00